Fail-Safe
Catalog # Type
Date
Project
Comments
Prepared by
 SPECIFICATION
Construction

10
5
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product
Wet Location NSF    IP66            Class / ISO
Standard
Option
Standard
Standard Standard Standard
Standard Standard Standard
ENW
ENC
ENV
Class 100 / ISO5-8
Class 100 / ISO5-8
Standard
Standard
Standard
Housing
 Gasket
  Lens
Gasket
  Grid
Gasket
Standard Standard
Standard
Option
Option Option
ENW-24-2-LD2-34-35-CA125-UNV-EDC1
Class 100 / ISO5-8
STOCK SKU
Housing Gasket
Lens Gasket
Grid Gasket
Lens
GASKET DETAIL
15 Day Ship SKUs
2X2
2500
Lumen
ENC-24-2-LD2-25-35-CA125-UNV-EDC1
ENC-24-2-LD2-25-40-CA125-UNV-EDC1
ENW-24-2-LD2-25-35-CA125-UNV-EDC1
ENW-24-2-LD2-25-40-CA125-UNV-EDC1 2X4
4500
Lumen
ENC-24-4-LD2-45-35-CA125-UNV-EDC1
ENC-24-4-LD2-45-40-CA125-UNV-EDC1
ENW-24-4-LD2-45-35-CA125-UNV-EDC1
ENW-24-4-LD2-45-40-CA125-UNV-EDC1
ENC-24-2-LD2-25-35-CA125-UNV-EDD1
ENC-24-2-LD2-25-40-CA125-UNV-EDD1
ENW-24-2-LD2-25-35-CA125-UNV-EDD1
ENW-24-2-LD2-25-40-CA125-UNV-EDD1
ENC-24-4-LD2-45-35-CA125-UNV-EDD1
ENC-24-4-LD2-45-40-CA125-UNV-EDD1
ENW-24-4-LD2-45-35-CA125-UNV-EDD1
ENW-24-4-LD2-45-40-CA125-UNV-EDD1
2X2
3400
Lumen
ENC-24-2-LD2-34-35-CA125-UNV-EDC1
ENC-24-2-LD2-34-40-CA125-UNV-EDC1
ENW-24-2-LD2-34-35-CA125-UNV-EDC1
ENW-24-2-LD2-34-40-CA125-UNV-EDC1 2X4
6700
Lumen
ENC-24-4-LD2-67-35-CA125-UNV-EDC1
ENC-24-4-LD2-67-40-CA125-UNV-EDC1
ENW-24-4-LD2-67-35-CA125-UNV-EDC1
ENW-24-4-LD2-67-40-CA125-UNV-EDC1
ENC-24-2-LD2-34-35-CA125-UNV-EDD1
ENC-24-2-LD2-34-40-CA125-UNV-EDD1